
   

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

 U-5840  EC-3

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

SUBTOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

TOTAL

SAY

SIDESTATION

TO

STATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY) STATION

TO
SIDESTATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT

4

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

SAY

ADDITIONAL PSRM TO BE INSTALLED

NC License Number F-0991

Charlotte, NC 28202

900 West Trade St., Suite 715

STV Engineers, Inc.

980

0

-L- 19+25 21+35 LT4 -L- 16+00 19+25 LT 420

4 -L- 21+35 21+55 LT 150

4 -L- 54+00 55+50 LT 110

4 -Y7- 24+00 22+50 RT 300

20900

21880

21900

190

190

190

200


