DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

PROJECT REFERENCE NO.	SHEET NO.
<u>U-5840</u>	<u>EC−3</u>
STV 100	STV Engineers, Inc.

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT

MAITING FUR ERUSION CONTROL						PERMANENI SOIL REINFORCEMENI MAI				
CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)	CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)
4	- L -	16+00	19+25	LT	420	4	- L -	19+25	21+35 LT	190
4	- -	21+35	21+55	LT	150					
4	- L -	54+00	55+50	LT	110					
4	- Y7 -	24+00	22+50	RT	300					
			SU	BTOTAL	980				SUBTOTAL	190
MISCELLANEOUS	MATTING TO BE INS	TALLED AS DIRE			20900			ADDITIONAL	PSRM 10 BE INSTALLED	0
				TOTAL	21880				TOTAL	190
				SAY	21900				SAY	200
		l	1	1				I		